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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Hossein Baghdadi       M3539         1/16    6:27     2:48:52
2     Kevin Dean             M3539         2/16    7:01     3:03:38
3     Juan Diego Franco      M4549         1/14    7:13     3:08:43
4     Jerry Mark             M5559          1/7    7:16     3:10:22
5     Andy Pelsma            M3539         3/16    7:17     3:10:26
6     Gareth Griffes         M2529          1/8    7:21     3:12:17
7     Nathan Knapp           M2529          2/8    7:25     3:14:08
8     Randy Lee              M5054          1/7    7:29     3:15:40
9     Ben Bruns              M2024          1/5    7:33     3:17:47
10    Aaron Whiteford        M3539         4/16    7:34     3:17:53
11    Jodi Stilp             F4044         1/14    7:36     3:18:57
12    Jonathan Grace         M2529          3/8    7:39     3:20:07
13    Vanessa Heber          F4044         2/14    7:39     3:20:19
14    Stephen Petretto       M3539         5/16    7:45     3:22:46
15    Maura Olcese           F2529         1/13    7:47     3:23:41
16    Michael Clausen        M3539         6/16    7:47     3:23:55
17    Jeff Mudrick           M3539         7/16    7:48     3:24:08
18    Rohit Grover           M4044         1/14    7:49     3:24:31
19    Morgan Parker          M3539         8/16    7:53     3:26:16
20    Marlan Glovatsky       M3034          1/7    7:55     3:27:23
21    Joe Kennedy            M3539         9/16    7:56     3:27:44
22    Katryn Follmar                        0/0    8:01     3:29:50
23    Kelly Cole             F3539         1/13    8:04     3:31:04
24    Randy Neves            M4549         2/14    8:04     3:31:13
25    Jason Oyer             M2024          2/5    8:05     3:31:31
26    Kris Damiano           M4044         2/14    8:06     3:32:10
27    Rob Jett               M4549         3/14    8:07     3:32:22
28    Paul Turner            M3034          2/7    8:09     3:33:23
29    Yoshiyasu Yamakawa     M4044         3/14    8:14     3:35:38
30    Frank Hunt             M5559          2/7    8:16     3:36:32
31    Praveen Chalise        M4549         4/14    8:22     3:38:51
32    Steve Mahoney          M6064          1/6    8:25     3:40:06
33    Tanya Corkum           F3539         2/13    8:29     3:42:15
34    Paul Braghero          M4044         4/14    8:29     3:42:15
35    Jacob Rothstein        M3034          3/7    8:31     3:42:57
36    Don Bailey             M4549         5/14    8:31     3:43:06
37    Fumie Weiby            F4044         3/14    8:33     3:43:38
38    Kelly Hall             F2529         2/13    8:34     3:44:27
39    Adam Fisher            M4549         6/14    8:35     3:44:38
40    Lynnette Nguyen        F4044         4/14    8:36     3:45:08
41    Justin Denham          M3539        10/16    8:36     3:45:20
42    Niki Strealy           F4044         5/14    8:38     3:45:59
43    Ben Rich               M3539        11/16    8:39     3:46:25
44    Daniel Erhart          M2529          4/8    8:39     3:46:33
45    Seth Jordan            M4044         5/14    8:41     3:47:27
46    Allen Boyce            M6569          1/3    8:45     3:48:51
47    Vincent McGowan        M4044         6/14    8:45     3:48:58
48    Jonathan Lee           M4044         7/14    8:45     3:49:06
49    Rikki Bogue            F5054          1/4    8:46     3:49:35
50    Nicholas Arnold        M3539        12/16    8:46     3:49:40
51    Steve Hollee           M5559          3/7    8:47     3:49:42
52    Mike Pfannenstiel      M5054          2/7    8:47     3:50:08
53    Katie Heslin           F3034         1/12    8:48     3:50:31
54    Courtney Kunkleman     F2529         3/13    8:50     3:51:21
55    Graham Erickson        M5054          3/7    8:51     3:51:44
56    Gleb Velikanov         M3539        13/16    8:52     3:51:58
57    Jeff Slinger           M4044         8/14    8:53     3:52:26
58    David Pex              M6064          2/6    8:53     3:52:39
59    Art Graves             M4044         9/14    8:56     3:53:56
60    Radu Stancescu         M4549         7/14    8:58     3:54:34
61    Markus Mueller         M5054          4/7    8:58     3:54:52
62    Tammy Denouden         F4549         1/11    8:59     3:55:07
63    Erin Grado             F2529         4/13    9:01     3:55:50
64    Whitney Beck           F2529         5/13    9:01     3:55:50
65    Val Mertens            M6064          3/6    9:05     3:57:46
66    Douglas Yuen           M3034          4/7    9:06     3:58:23
67    Adam Zbinden           M2529          5/8    9:07     3:58:38
68    Jennifer Draeger       F3539         3/13    9:07     3:58:45
69    Jerry Neubert          M4549         8/14    9:09     3:59:32
70    Tiffani Long           F4044         6/14    9:11     4:00:16
71    Jessica Denham         F4549         2/11    9:12     4:00:47
72    Nicholas Triska        M2024          3/5    9:15     4:02:10
73    Rose Cooper            F2529         6/13    9:15     4:02:10
74    Charlie Ahlquist       M3034          5/7    9:16     4:02:41
75    Emmie Hiersche         F2529         7/13    9:17     4:02:51
76    Helen Massar           F5559          1/6    9:19     4:03:43
77    Loraine Gendron        F5559          2/6    9:20     4:04:22
78    Jodie Smith            F3034         2/12    9:20     4:04:22
79    Robert Lopez           M4549         9/14    9:20     4:04:23
80    Scott Coe              M5559          4/7    9:20     4:04:25
81    Mary Coffelt           F4549         3/11    9:26     4:07:02
82    Melecio Estrella       M2024          4/5    9:29     4:08:10
83    Raymond Mackay         M5054          5/7    9:31     4:08:59
84    Tami Foster            F4549         4/11    9:31     4:09:17
85    Loraine Hillard        F5559          3/6    9:35     4:11:04
86    Curt Shaw              M4549        10/14    9:36     4:11:11
87    Rachel Solotaroff      F4549         5/11    9:37     4:11:35
88    Aubrey Tamietti        F2529         8/13    9:37     4:11:49
89    Stephanie Hampel       F2024          1/5    9:37     4:11:53
90    Sarah Sprague          F3539         4/13    9:40     4:13:08
91    Katherine Page         F3034         3/12    9:40     4:13:13
92    Rebecca Bourassa       F3034         4/12    9:41     4:13:29
93    Victoria Smith         F3034         5/12    9:41     4:13:32
94    Anne Frontella         F4549         6/11    9:42     4:13:45
95    Chris Knaff            M4549        11/14    9:42     4:13:59
96    Carol Mahoney          F6064          1/1    9:47     4:16:05
97    Liz Byrne              F4044         7/14    9:48     4:16:23
98    Shannon Boettcher      F3034         6/12    9:52     4:18:10
99    Eugene Smargiassi      M5054          6/7    9:52     4:18:31
100   Cliff Gill             M5054          7/7    9:53     4:18:51
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101   Madhukar Purumandla    M3539        14/16    9:54     4:19:11
102   Tonya Oyala            F3034         7/12    9:55     4:19:41
103   Elaine Keating         F4044         8/14    9:56     4:19:52
104   Melissa Kistler        F3034         8/12    9:56     4:20:04
105   Saraswati Kibit        F3539         5/13    9:58     4:20:54
106   Viktoriya Kolosova     F3034         9/12    9:58     4:20:57
107   Henry Kibit            M3539        15/16    9:58     4:20:57
108   Charmaine Tano         F2024          2/5   10:08     4:25:27
109   Andrea Sander          F4549         7/11   10:11     4:26:23
110   Molly Mattick          F2529         9/13   10:11     4:26:48
111   Greg McCauley          M3034          6/7   10:13     4:27:41
112   Jeff Snell             M4044        10/14   10:15     4:28:19
113   Amy Lebar              F2024          3/5   10:16     4:28:37
114   Heidi Grompe           F2024          4/5   10:16     4:28:38
115   Tien Nguyen            M4044        11/14   10:17     4:29:15
116   Cizhao Zhu             M3034          7/7   10:17     4:29:18
117   Bret Henry             M5559          5/7   10:19     4:29:55
118   Kelly Burris           F2529        10/13   10:20     4:30:36
119   William Ping           M2024          5/5   10:25     4:32:51
120   Tylden Van Eeden       M2529          6/8   10:25     4:32:52
121   Alex Rekow             M5559          6/7   10:39     4:39:02
122   Chris Cole             M4044        12/14   10:48     4:42:50
123   Nadia Guimont          F3034        10/12   10:50     4:43:46
124   Peter De Graff         M6064          4/6   10:51     4:44:10
125   Zach Stephen           M4044        13/14   10:51     4:44:11
126   Michelle Atkins        F2529        11/13   10:52     4:44:29
127   Julia Eylar            F2024          5/5   11:02     4:48:55
128   Brian Coleman          M4549        12/14   11:03     4:49:14
129   Juliana MacFarlane     F5559          4/6   11:05     4:50:21
130   Jan Andrews            F4549         8/11   11:08     4:51:39
131   Kelly Pfannenstiel     F5054          2/4   11:20     4:56:51
132   Xenia Woods            F4044         9/14   11:20     4:56:53
133   Kelsey Hill            M2529          7/8   11:30     5:01:14
134   Amanda Giese           F2529        12/13   11:30     5:01:17
135   Holly Ilg              F3539         6/13   11:38     5:04:25
136   Josie Bratchuk         F3539         7/13   11:38     5:04:27
137   Clair Kessler          F3034        11/12   11:38     5:04:37
138   Larry Stevens          M3539        16/16   11:38     5:04:37
139   Daniele Dickinson      F3539         8/13   11:53     5:11:20
140   Andrea Grant           F4044        10/14   11:57     5:12:50
141   Diana Wojsznis         F4044        11/14   11:57     5:12:53
142   Andrea Storton         F4044        12/14   12:00     5:14:09
143   Kara Calmettes         F4549         9/11   12:00     5:14:13
144   Haley Gordon           F3034        12/12   12:05     5:16:16
145   Catherine Harper       F0119          1/1   12:06     5:16:55
146   Halbert Walston        M4044        14/14   12:08     5:17:32
147   Gail Henry             F5559          5/6   12:14     5:20:06
148   Shawna Gasparini       F3539         9/13   12:18     5:21:51
149   Amy Love               F4549        10/11   12:19     5:22:22
150   Sam Del Biaggio        M4549        13/14   12:22     5:23:43
151   Brian Lavender         M6064          5/6   12:26     5:25:22
152   Susy Kosydar           F3539        10/13   12:29     5:26:39
153   Peter Lamb             M2529          8/8   12:29     5:26:42
154   Michelle Roth          F5054          3/4   12:41     5:32:16
155   Benedict Arogyaswamy   M6064          6/6   12:42     5:32:42
156   Julie White            F4044        13/14   12:43     5:33:00
157   Julie Mathison         F4549        11/11   12:45     5:33:38
158   Staci Cenis            F3539        11/13   12:53     5:37:21
159   Christine Pehrson      F3539        12/13   13:46     6:00:35
160   Chip Tilden            M4549        14/14   13:50     6:02:15
161   Edson Sanches          M6569          2/3   13:52     6:02:56
162   Heather Gleason        F4044        14/14   14:00     6:06:35
163   Rebecca Permack        F3539        13/13   14:09     6:10:40
164   Jenine Wilson          F5054          4/4   14:19     6:14:44
165   Guy Cole               M5559          7/7   15:04     6:34:31
166   Dennis Mori            M6569          3/3   15:16     6:39:51
167   Cyndie Merten          F5559          6/6   15:41     6:50:33
168   Nichole Dolph          F2529        13/13   15:43     6:51:43
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